TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, GuindY,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

manufactu rer
7
As per codification
No. of linders
B
4
hC aSS S n U m b re Asa licable9 ne number or motor
attery
Engi
Un m be r n eth case fo b
erate d he cl e
10.
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
11. H,P.
t2.
1 2 K5 52@ 00 mrp
Cubic ca act 3907 cc13. ers classiflcationMak
L4.
Bh raa Bt nz oF U 71 qB VI B U s 25 T e Ivp
Sc ooh BS IWheel base
15.
5300 mm
Seatin ca ci
all94 + 1 + 1 15 nColour
77.
Asa licable
ULW U n a den e th 736L K s.18.
if
v w Gross( v he c e
we ht of LRI w) Re rs rete d( I
we ht ass cert) ed by
ht me na ufactu Ire
10600 Kgs.
19. N umb re d fesc ti no stp ze
na d trap nly ofs sre asty
dec a red ethby
manufactu rre
a Front axle
b
75 R 17.5-14 PR23s/
Tandem Axle
20. 32 75 5 R 1 5 1 P4 R
htisRe te red Ax e We
Front Axle
b
3600 K s.
Ta ndem Axle
21. 7000 K s.Dimens ron
a Overall len th
b
9815 mmRear over han 3180 mm
iM/s
I